
Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Adrien Burdet

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

September 30 vs R25 Alex De Soussa Won 6-4, 6-2

September 30 vs R12 Pau Fanlo Won 6-3, 6-2

September 30 vs R64 Casey Hoole Lost 3-6, 4-6

October 12 vs R64 Luke Bracks Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-4

October 12 vs R32 Leighton Allen Won 6-3, 6-4

October 12 vs R16 Jordan Hasson Lost 2-6, 4-6

Jan 13, 2023 vs San Diego State 2 Chikaya Sato Lost 5-7, 6-2, 3-6

1/13/2023 at UC San Diego 2 Phillip Lan - 6-2, 5-7, unfinished

Jan 20, 2023 Wichita St. 2 Misha Kvantaliani - 6-4, 6-7, 5-3, unfinished

Jan 20, 2023 Lamar 2 Gustav Hasslegren Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 25, 2023 Oral Roberts 3 Jonathan Evans Won 6-1, 6-1

Jan 28, 2023 #24 Northwestern 3 Simen Bratholm Lost 5-7, 4-6

Jan 29, 2023 Cal Poly 3 Colter Smith - 3-6, 6-4, 3-0, unfinished

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 3 Melker Isaksson Won 6-2, 6-0

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 4 Dominick Cuchran - 6-4, 5-2, unfinished

Feb 10, 2023 Washington 4 Nedim Suko - 6-3, 5-7, 3-5, unfinished

Feb 15, 2023 Tulsa 3 Callum Gale Won 6-0, 6-2

Feb 26, 2023 #75 Omaha 4 Ryoma Mishiro Won 6-4, 7-5

* Mar 02, 2023 at Vanderbilt 4 Siim Troost Lost 6-3, 5-7, 3-6

* Mar 09, 2023 #35 Ole Miss 3 Simon Junk Lost 6-3, 1-6, 5-7

* 03/11/2023 at #6 Kentucky 3 Joshua Lapadat (47/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

* Mar 18, 2023 #27 Texas A&M 3 Giulio Perego Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 1-0 (11-9)

3/22/2023 at #57 UCF 3 Yassine Dlimi Lost 3-6, 1-6

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 3 Jonah Braswell (97/-) Lost 6-3, 5-7, 2-10

* 03/26/2023 at #4 South Carolina 3 Raphael Lambling (111/-) Lost 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 0-1 (9-11)

* Mar 31, 2023 #44 LSU 3 Chen Dong (92/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Apr 02, 2023 #8 Georgia 3 Trent Bryde - 2-6, 5-5, unfinished

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 4 Jan Galka - 6-4, 6-5, unfinished

* Apr 9, 2023 at #14 Mississippi State 4 Ewen Lumsden (93/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6

* Apr 14, 2023 #48 Alabama 5 Zach Foster Lost 6-7 (4-7), 0-6

* Apr 16, 2023 #8 Tennessee 5 Angel Diaz - 2-6, 6-1, 3-3, unfinished

4/19/2023 vs #71 Vanderbilt 5 Jeremie Casabon Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 12 vs R32 Alonso De Prada/Fernando Martin Paz Won 6-1/Alan Sau Franco

Oct 12 vs R16 Lars Johann/Shunya Maruyama Won 6-2/Alan Sau Franco

Oct 12 vs t-Q Alex Richards/Kristof Minarik Won 6-3/Alan Sau Franco

Oct 12 vs t-SF Matija Matic/Oliver Johansson Won 6-4, 6-4/Alan Sau Franco

Oct 12 vs t-F Jordan Hasson/ Lost 6-0, 4-6, 6-10/Foster Rogers

Jan 13 vs San Diego State 2 Bora Sengul/Chikaya Sato Won 6-3/Alan Sau Franco

1/13/202 at UC San Diego 1 Daniel Traxler/William Lan - 5-2, unfinished/Alan Sau Franc

Jan 20 Wichita St. 2 Richey King/Misha Kvantaliani Won 6-4/Alan Sau Franco

Jan 20 Lamar 1 Max Amling/Filippo Salsini - 4-3, unfinished/Alan Sau Franc

Jan 25 Oral Roberts 3 Ignacio Vinas/Ricardo Filho Won 6-3/Foster Rogers

Jan 28 #24 Northwestern 2 Steven Forman/Felix Nordby - 6-5, unfinished/Alan Sau Franc

Jan 29 Cal Poly 2 Noah Berry/Colter Smith Won 6-3/Alan Sau Franco

Feb 05 Illinois State 1 Arvid Hjalte/Melker Isaksson Won 6-0/Melvin Manuel

Feb 05 Illinois State 1 Dominick Cuchran/Dominic Anderson Won 6-4/Melvin Manuel

Feb 10 Washington 1 Cesar Bouchelaghem/Dzianis Zharyn Won 6-4/Melvin Manuel

Feb 15 Tulsa 1 Kody Pearson/Connor Di Marco (51/-) Won 7-6 (7-3)/Melvin Manuel

* Mar 02 at Vanderbilt 1 Siim Troost/Jeremie Casabon Lost 4-6/Melvin Manuel

* Mar 09 #35 Ole Miss 1 Lukas Engelhardt/Nikola Slavic - 4-4, unfinished/Melvin Manuel

* 03/11/20 at #6 Kentucky 1 Alafia Ayeni/Taha Baadi Lost 2-6/Melvin Manuel

* Mar 18 #27 Texas A&M 1 Noah Schachter/Trey Hilderbrand - 5-4, unfinished/Melvin Manuel

3/22/202 at #57 UCF 1 Bogdan Pavel/Lleyton Cronje Won 7-5/Melvin Manuel

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 1 Will Grant/Axel Nefve (29/-) Lost 4-6/Melvin Manuel

* 03/26/20 at #4 South Carolina 1 Toby Samuel/Connor Thomson (1/-) Lost 3-6/Melvin Manuel

* Mar 31 #44 LSU 1 Stefan Latinovic/Nick Watson (48/-) Lost 5-7/Melvin Manuel

* Apr 02 #8 Georgia 1 Ethan Quinn/Trent Bryde (9/-) Lost 2-6/Melvin Manuel

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 1 Finn Murgett/Raul Dobai (30/-) - 5-6, unfinished/Melvin Manuel

* Apr 9 at #14 Mississippi State 1 Nemanja Malesevic/Michal Novansky - 3-5, unfinished/Melvin Manuel

* Apr 14 #48 Alabama 1 Filip Planinsek/German Samofalov - 3-5, unfinished/Melvin Manuel

* Apr 16 #8 Tennessee 1 Pat Harper/Johannus Monday (3/-) Lost 1-6/Melvin Manuel

4/19/202 vs #71 Vanderbilt 2 Nathan Cox/Michael Ross Won 6-1/Alan Sau Franco



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Benedikt Emesz

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 28, 2023 #24 Northwestern 4 Trice Pickens (110/-) - 3-6, 7-6 (7-3), 4-0, unfinished

Jan 29, 2023 Cal Poly 4 Fernando Fonseca - 4-6, 7-5, 0-2, unfinished

Feb 03, 2023 ETSU 3 Adam Nagoudi Won 6-2, 6-1

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 2 Arvid Hjalte - 6-7 (6-8), 5-4, unfinished

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 3 Adrian Dibildox - 6-1, 4-3, unfinished

Feb 10, 2023 Washington 3 Cesar Bouchelaghem Lost 6-4, 2-6, 2-6

Feb 15, 2023 Tulsa 4 Volodymyr Zakharov Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 26, 2023 #75 Omaha 3 Hugo Piles Ballester Won 6-2, 7-5

* Mar 02, 2023 at Vanderbilt 3 Michael Ross Lost 3-6, 6-7 (8-10)

* Mar 09, 2023 #35 Ole Miss 4 Lukas Engelhardt Lost 2-6, 1-6

* 03/11/2023 at #6 Kentucky 4 Taha Baadi (102/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Mar 18, 2023 #27 Texas A&M 4 Pierce Rollins (100/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6

3/22/2023 at #57 UCF 4 Liam Branger (84/-) Lost 5-7, 6-1, 2-6

* 03/26/2023 at #4 South Carolina 4 Casey Hoole (82/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (1-7)

* Mar 31, 2023 #44 LSU 5 Julien Penzlin Won 6-3, 6-3

* Apr 02, 2023 #8 Georgia 5 Teodor Giusca - 3-6, 3-4, unfinished

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 6 Billy Blaydes - 6-4, 5-7, unfinished

* Apr 9, 2023 at #14 Mississippi State 6 Michal Novansky Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3

* Apr 14, 2023 #48 Alabama 6 Yair Sarouk Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2

* Apr 16, 2023 #8 Tennessee 6 Boris Kozlov - 6-3, 4-2, unfinished

4/19/2023 vs #71 Vanderbilt 6 Macsen Sisam Won 6-3, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 03 ETSU 2 Dimitri Badra/Adam Nagoudi - 2-5, unfinished/Jakob Mosvold

* Apr 02 #8 Georgia 3 Blake Croyder/Britton Johnston Lost 2-6/Foster Rogers

* Apr 9 at #14 Mississippi State 3 Gregor Ramskogler/B. Sanchez Martinez Lost 1-6/Jakob Mosvold



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Alan Sau Franco

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

September 30 vs R25 Carter Morgan Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-2

September 30 vs R12 Bozo Barun Lost 7-5, 1-6, 5-7

October 12 vs R64 Rufolf Christiansen Won 6-3, 7-6 (4-0)

October 12 vs R32 Baptiste Anselmo Lost 6-7 (0-5), 3-6

Jan 13, 2023 vs San Diego State 4 Bora Sengul Won 6-3, 6-2

1/13/2023 at UC San Diego 4 Jett Cole - 6-4, 5-5, unfinished

Jan 20, 2023 Wichita St. 4 Alex Richards - 6-2, 4-6, 4-3, unfinished

Jan 20, 2023 Lamar 3 Joan Crespo Won 6-4, 6-4

Jan 28, 2023 #24 Northwestern 5 Presley Thieneman - 6-4, 2-6, 2-3, unfinished

Jan 29, 2023 Cal Poly 5 Bastiaan Westrate Won 6-4, 6-1

Feb 03, 2023 ETSU 4 Pedro Cressoni Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-4

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 4 Tomas Valencia - 7-6 (7-5), 5-3, unfinished

Feb 10, 2023 Washington 5 Jim Hendrikx Won 6-3, 6-3

Feb 15, 2023 Tulsa 5 Ezequiel Santalla - 1-6, 6-1, 2-1, unfinished

Feb 26, 2023 #75 Omaha 5 Quintan Van Wijk Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-2), 0-1 (8-10)

* Mar 02, 2023 at Vanderbilt 5 Jeremie Casabon - 6-3, 2-6, 5-6, unfinished

* Mar 09, 2023 #35 Ole Miss 5 Noah Schlagenhauf Won 6-3, 6-4

* 03/11/2023 at #6 Kentucky 5 Jaden Weekes Lost 3-6, 3-6

* Mar 18, 2023 #27 Texas A&M 5 Guido Marson Lost 4-6, 4-6

3/22/2023 at #57 UCF 5 Mehdi Benchakroun Lost 4-6, 1-6

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 4 Nate Bonetto Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2

* 03/26/2023 at #4 South Carolina 5 Jake Beasley Lost 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 0-1 (3-10)

* Mar 31, 2023 #44 LSU 4 Welsh Hotard Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Apr 02, 2023 #8 Georgia 4 Blake Croyder (99/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 3 Finn Murgett Lost 3-6, 0-6

* Apr 9, 2023 at #14 Mississippi State 3 Carles Hernandez (125/-) Lost 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 0-1 (4-10)

* Apr 14, 2023 #48 Alabama 3 Matias Ponce De Leon Lost 6-4, 1-6, 4-6

* Apr 16, 2023 #8 Tennessee 3 Blaise Bicknell Lost 4-6, 1-6

4/19/2023 vs #71 Vanderbilt 3 Michael Ross Lost 1-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 12 vs R32 Alonso De Prada/Fernando Martin Paz Won 6-1/Adrien Burdet

Oct 12 vs R16 Lars Johann/Shunya Maruyama Won 6-2/Adrien Burdet

Oct 12 vs t-Q Alex Richards/Kristof Minarik Won 6-3/Adrien Burdet

Oct 12 vs t-SF Matija Matic/Oliver Johansson Won 6-4, 6-4/Adrien Burdet

Jan 13 vs San Diego State 2 Bora Sengul/Chikaya Sato Won 6-3/Adrien Burdet

1/13/202 at UC San Diego 1 Daniel Traxler/William Lan - 5-2, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

Jan 20 Wichita St. 2 Richey King/Misha Kvantaliani Won 6-4/Adrien Burdet

Jan 20 Lamar 1 Max Amling/Filippo Salsini - 4-3, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

Jan 28 #24 Northwestern 2 Steven Forman/Felix Nordby - 6-5, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

Jan 29 Cal Poly 2 Noah Berry/Colter Smith Won 6-3/Adrien Burdet

Feb 03 ETSU 3 Francisco Lamas/Juan Lobisano Won 6-3/Gerard Planelles

Feb 05 Illinois State 2 Dominick Cuchran/Dominic Anderson Won 6-1/Stefanos Savva

Feb 05 Illinois State 2 Tim Ostro/Emiliano Gonzales Lost 3-6/Stefanos Savva

Feb 10 Washington 2 Nedim Suko/Brett Pearson Won 7-6 (9-7)/Stefanos Savva

Feb 15 Tulsa 2 Callum Gale/Ezequiel Santalla Won 6-4/Stefanos Savva

Feb 26 #75 Omaha 1 Hugo Piles Ballester/Alvaro Quintana Lost 3-6/Stefanos Savva

* Mar 02 at Vanderbilt 2 Michael Ross/Nathan Cox Lost 2-6/Stefanos Savva

* Mar 09 #35 Ole Miss 2 J. Hallquist Lithen/Simon Junk Won 6-1/Stefanos Savva

* 03/11/20 at #6 Kentucky 2 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer (56/-) - 4-3, unfinished/Stefanos Savva

* Mar 18 #27 Texas A&M 2 Pierce Rollins/Kenner Taylor Lost 1-6/Stefanos Savva

3/22/202 at #57 UCF 2 Cooper White/Paul Colin Won 6-4/Stefanos Savva

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 2 Nate Bonetto/Tanapatt Nirundorn - 4-5, unfinished/Stefanos Savva

* 03/26/20 at #4 South Carolina 2 Jake Beasley/James Story (43/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Stefanos Savva

* Mar 31 #44 LSU 2 Chen Dong/Welsh Hotard Won 6-4/Stefanos Savva

* Apr 02 #8 Georgia 2 Philip Henning/Teodor Giusca - 3-5, unfinished/Stefanos Savva

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 2 Jan Galka/Billy Blaydes Lost 3-6/Stefanos Savva

* Apr 9 at #14 Mississippi State 2 Petar Jovanovic/Ewen Lumsden (73/-) Lost 4-6/Stefanos Savva

* Apr 14 #48 Alabama 2 Enzo Aguiard/Zach Foster Lost 3-6/Stefanos Savva

* Apr 16 #8 Tennessee 2 Emile Hudd/Shunsuke Mitsui (42/-) Lost 1-6/Stefanos Savva

4/19/202 vs #71 Vanderbilt 2 Nathan Cox/Michael Ross Won 6-1/Adrien Burdet



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Melvin Manuel

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

September 30 vs R12 Theo Dean Won 6-4, 6-3

Jan 13, 2023 vs San Diego State 3 Alexander Mandma Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-3

1/13/2023 at UC San Diego 3 Diogo Tinoco Won 6-1, 7-6

Jan 20, 2023 Wichita St. 3 Orel Ovil Won 6-4, 6-1

Jan 25, 2023 Oral Roberts 2 Ignacio Vinas Won 6-1, 6-3

Jan 28, 2023 #24 Northwestern 2 Ivan Yatsuk (97/-) - 5-7, 7-6 (7-4), 3-4, unfinished

Jan 29, 2023 Cal Poly 2 Joe Leather Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2

Feb 03, 2023 ETSU 2 Thiago Pernas Won 6-5, retired

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 2 Nam Pham Won 6-3, 6-2

Feb 10, 2023 Washington 2 Dzianis Zharyn Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6

Feb 15, 2023 Tulsa 2 Stefan Hampe - 6-4, 3-5, unfinished

Feb 26, 2023 #75 Omaha 2 Ethan Gaubert Won 7-5, 6-4

* Mar 02, 2023 at Vanderbilt 2 Nathan Cox Lost 4-6, 0-6

* Mar 09, 2023 #35 Ole Miss 2 J. Hallquist Lithen Lost 2-6, 7-5, 4-6

* 03/11/2023 at #6 Kentucky 2 Alafia Ayeni (28/-) Lost 5-7, 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)

* Mar 18, 2023 #27 Texas A&M 2 Raphael Perot (66/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-6 (9-7)

3/22/2023 at #57 UCF 2 Lleyton Cronje Lost 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 2-3 (6-10)

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 2 Will Grant (81/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

* 03/26/2023 at #4 South Carolina 2 Connor Thomson (8/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

* Mar 31, 2023 #44 LSU 2 Stefan Latinovic Lost 6-2, 4-6, 1-4

* Apr 02, 2023 #8 Georgia 2 Philip Henning - 7-6 (7-4), 0-2, unfinished

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 2 Alejandro Moreno - 6-2, 5-7, 1-0, unfinished

* Apr 9, 2023 at #14 Mississippi State 2 Petar Jovanovic Lost 4-6, 4-6

* Apr 14, 2023 #48 Alabama 2 Enzo Aguiard (113/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 4-6

* Apr 16, 2023 #8 Tennessee 2 Emile Hudd (27/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

4/19/2023 vs #71 Vanderbilt 2 Joubert Klopper - 6-1, 5-7, 2-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 13 vs San Diego State 1 Alexander Mandma/Johannes Seeman Won 6-4/Stefanos Savva

1/13/202 at UC San Diego 3 Eric Silberman/Diogo Tinoco Won 6-3/Foster Rogers

Jan 20 Wichita St. 1 Kristof Minarik/Alex Richards Won 6-1/Stefanos Savva

Jan 20 Lamar 3 Joan Crespo/Max Milic Won 6-3/Foster Rogers

Jan 25 Oral Roberts 1 Aaron Brewer/Gustavo Pinho Won 6-2/Stefanos Savva

Jan 28 #24 Northwestern 1 Ivan Yatsuk/Simen Bratholm Lost 5-7/Stefanos Savva

Jan 29 Cal Poly 1 Joe Leather/Bastiaan Westrate Lost 4-6/Stefanos Savva

Feb 03 ETSU 1 Thiago Pernas/Peter Kalocsai Won 6-3/Stefanos Savva

Feb 05 Illinois State 1 Arvid Hjalte/Melker Isaksson Won 6-0/Adrien Burdet

Feb 05 Illinois State 1 Dominick Cuchran/Dominic Anderson Won 6-4/Adrien Burdet

Feb 10 Washington 1 Cesar Bouchelaghem/Dzianis Zharyn Won 6-4/Adrien Burdet

Feb 15 Tulsa 1 Kody Pearson/Connor Di Marco (51/-) Won 7-6 (7-3)/Adrien Burdet

* Mar 02 at Vanderbilt 1 Siim Troost/Jeremie Casabon Lost 4-6/Adrien Burdet

* Mar 09 #35 Ole Miss 1 Lukas Engelhardt/Nikola Slavic - 4-4, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

* 03/11/20 at #6 Kentucky 1 Alafia Ayeni/Taha Baadi Lost 2-6/Adrien Burdet

* Mar 18 #27 Texas A&M 1 Noah Schachter/Trey Hilderbrand - 5-4, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

3/22/202 at #57 UCF 1 Bogdan Pavel/Lleyton Cronje Won 7-5/Adrien Burdet

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 1 Will Grant/Axel Nefve (29/-) Lost 4-6/Adrien Burdet

* 03/26/20 at #4 South Carolina 1 Toby Samuel/Connor Thomson (1/-) Lost 3-6/Adrien Burdet

* Mar 31 #44 LSU 1 Stefan Latinovic/Nick Watson (48/-) Lost 5-7/Adrien Burdet

* Apr 02 #8 Georgia 1 Ethan Quinn/Trent Bryde (9/-) Lost 2-6/Adrien Burdet

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 1 Finn Murgett/Raul Dobai (30/-) - 5-6, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

* Apr 9 at #14 Mississippi State 1 Nemanja Malesevic/Michal Novansky - 3-5, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

* Apr 14 #48 Alabama 1 Filip Planinsek/German Samofalov - 3-5, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

* Apr 16 #8 Tennessee 1 Pat Harper/Johannus Monday (3/-) Lost 1-6/Adrien Burdet

4/19/202 vs #71 Vanderbilt 1 Siim Troost/Jeremie Casabon (19/-) Lost 3-6/Stefanos Savva



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Jakob Mosvold

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/13/2023 at UC San Diego 6 Charles Qian Lost 3-6, 2-6

Jan 20, 2023 Lamar 6 Max Milic - 6-1, 4-6, 1-1, unfinished

Jan 25, 2023 Oral Roberts 6 Kevin Leuenberger - 6-7, 1-1, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 13 vs San Diego State 3 Mathieu Josserand/Eugenio Gonzalez - 5-3, unfinished/Gerard Planelle

1/13/202 at UC San Diego 2 Phillip Lan/Pelayo Rodriguez Won 6-1/Gerard Planelles

Jan 20 Wichita St. 3 Orel Ovil/Luke Bracks - 5-5, unfinished/Gerard Planelle

Jan 20 Lamar 2 Haruki Omori-Cowie/Brandon Do Won 6-2/Gerard Planelles

Jan 25 Oral Roberts 2 Jonathan Evans/Kevin Leuenberger Won 6-3/Gerard Planelles

Jan 28 #24 Northwestern 3 Trice Pickens/Natan Spear Lost 2-6/Gerard Planelles

Jan 29 Cal Poly 3 Fernando Fonseca/Ben Keyser Won 6-3/Gerard Planelles

Feb 03 ETSU 2 Dimitri Badra/Adam Nagoudi - 2-5, unfinished/Benedikt Emes

Feb 05 Illinois State 3 Tim Ostro/Emiliano Gonzales - 2-5, unfinished/Jacob Sweene

Feb 10 Washington 3 Han-Chih Lin/Jim Hendrikx Lost 5-7/Jacob Sweeney

Feb 26 #75 Omaha 2 Quintan Van Wijk/Mikhail Korkunov Won 6-1/Jacob Sweeney

* Mar 02 at Vanderbilt 3 Joubert Klopper/Macsen Sisam - 4-5, unfinished/Jacob Sweene

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 3 Jonah Braswell/Lukas Greif Lost 2-6/Foster Rogers

* Apr 9 at #14 Mississippi State 3 Gregor Ramskogler/B. Sanchez Martinez Lost 1-6/Benedikt Emesz

* Apr 14 #48 Alabama 3 Joao Ferreira/Yair Sarouk Lost 3-6/Foster Rogers



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Gerard Planelles

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2023 vs San Diego State 5 Mathieu Josserand Won 6-2, 6-1

1/13/2023 at UC San Diego 5 Pelayo Rodriguez Won 6-2, 6-1

Jan 20, 2023 Wichita St. 5 Alejandro Jacome Won 6-1, 4-6, 7-5

Jan 20, 2023 Lamar 4 Haruki Omori-Cowie Won 6-1, 6-2

Jan 25, 2023 Oral Roberts 4 Aaron Brewer Won 6-1, 6-1

Jan 28, 2023 #24 Northwestern 6 Gleb Blehker Lost 6-7 (7-10), 4-6

Feb 03, 2023 ETSU 5 Juan Lobisano Won 6-2, 6-3

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 5 Adrian Dibildox Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 5 Tim Ostro Won 6-2, 6-2

Feb 10, 2023 Washington 6 Brett Pearson Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-4

Feb 15, 2023 Tulsa 6 Daniel Siddall Won 6-4, 6-1

Feb 26, 2023 #75 Omaha 6 Alvaro Quintana Won 6-4, 6-1

* Mar 02, 2023 at Vanderbilt 6 Macsen Sisam Won 1-6, 6-1, 7-6 (7-4)

* Mar 09, 2023 #35 Ole Miss 6 Isac Stromberg - 6-2, 6-7 (6-8), 2-1, unfinished

* 03/11/2023 at #6 Kentucky 6 Charlelie Cosnet (112/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Mar 18, 2023 #27 Texas A&M 6 Matthis Ross Lost 6-3, 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)

3/22/2023 at #57 UCF 6 Francisco Llanes Won 6-4, 6-4

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 5 Lukas Greif Lost 4-6, 1-6

* 03/26/2023 at #4 South Carolina 6 Lucas da Silva Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)

* Mar 31, 2023 #44 LSU 6 George Stoupe Won 6-4, 5-5

* Apr 02, 2023 #8 Georgia 6 Miguel Perez Pena Lost 4-6, 1-6

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 5 Raul Dobai Lost 2-6, 5-7

* Apr 9, 2023 at #14 Mississippi State 5 B. Sanchez Martinez Lost 6-4, 1-6, 6-7 (3-6)

* Apr 14, 2023 #48 Alabama 4 Roan Jones Lost 6-4, 6-7 (6-8), 0-1 (7-10)

* Apr 16, 2023 #8 Tennessee 4 Shunsuke Mitsui (118/-) - 6-2, 4-4, unfinished

4/19/2023 vs #71 Vanderbilt 4 Siim Troost Lost 5-7, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 13 vs San Diego State 3 Mathieu Josserand/Eugenio Gonzalez - 5-3, unfinished/Jakob Mosvold

1/13/202 at UC San Diego 2 Phillip Lan/Pelayo Rodriguez Won 6-1/Jakob Mosvold

Jan 20 Wichita St. 3 Orel Ovil/Luke Bracks - 5-5, unfinished/Jakob Mosvold

Jan 20 Lamar 2 Haruki Omori-Cowie/Brandon Do Won 6-2/Jakob Mosvold

Jan 25 Oral Roberts 2 Jonathan Evans/Kevin Leuenberger Won 6-3/Jakob Mosvold

Jan 28 #24 Northwestern 3 Trice Pickens/Natan Spear Lost 2-6/Jakob Mosvold

Jan 29 Cal Poly 3 Fernando Fonseca/Ben Keyser Won 6-3/Jakob Mosvold

Feb 03 ETSU 3 Francisco Lamas/Juan Lobisano Won 6-3/Alan Sau Franco

Feb 05 Illinois State 3 Ming-Chieh Chiu/Caden Scarlett Won 6-3/Foster Rogers

Feb 15 Tulsa 3 Daniel Siddall/Timothy Seger Lost 4-6/Oscar Pinto Sansano

* Apr 16 #8 Tennessee 3 Angel Diaz/Martim Prata - 4-1, unfinished/Jacob Sweene

4/19/202 vs #71 Vanderbilt 3 Joubert Klopper/Macsen Sisam Lost 4-6/Jacob Sweeney



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Foster Rogers

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

September 30 vs R25 Karlo Kajin Won 6-3, 6-2

September 30 vs R12 Boris Kozlov Lost 3-6, 1-6

October 12 vs R12 Oscar Alvarez Won 6-3, 6-4

October 12 vs R64 Timothy Carlsson Seg Lost 7-5, 3-6, 4-6

October 12 vs CR Won 6-7 (0-5), 6-2, 10-3

Jan 13, 2023 vs San Diego State 6 Eugenio Gonzalez Lost 3-6, 6-0, 5-7

Jan 20, 2023 Wichita St. 6 Luke Bracks Won 6-4, 6-3

Jan 20, 2023 Lamar 5 Filippo Salsini - 6-2, 4-6, 1-0, unfinished

Jan 25, 2023 Oral Roberts 5 Ricardo Filho - 6-2, 3-5, unfinished

Jan 29, 2023 Cal Poly 6 Zachary Pellouchoud Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4

Feb 03, 2023 ETSU 6 Francisco Lamas Won 6-1, 6-4

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 6 Dominic Anderson Won 6-2, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 12 vs t-F Jordan Hasson/ Lost 6-0, 4-6, 6-10/Adrien Burdet

Oct 12 vs R64 / Lost 7-8 (0-9)/Jacob Sweeney

1/13/202 at UC San Diego 3 Eric Silberman/Diogo Tinoco Won 6-3/Melvin Manuel

Jan 20 Lamar 3 Joan Crespo/Max Milic Won 6-3/Melvin Manuel

Jan 25 Oral Roberts 3 Ignacio Vinas/Ricardo Filho Won 6-3/Adrien Burdet

Feb 05 Illinois State 3 Ming-Chieh Chiu/Caden Scarlett Won 6-3/Gerard Planelles

Feb 26 #75 Omaha 3 Ethan Gaubert/Ryoma Mishiro Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Oscar Pinto Sansano

* Mar 09 #35 Ole Miss 3 Isac Stromberg/Noah Schlagenhauf Won 6-3/Jacob Sweeney

* 03/11/20 at #6 Kentucky 3 Liam Draxl/Jaden Weekes Lost 3-6/Jacob Sweeney

* Mar 18 #27 Texas A&M 3 Raphael Perot/Giulio Perego Lost 2-6/Jacob Sweeney

3/22/202 at #57 UCF 3 Yassine Dlimi/Francisco Llanes - 6-6 (3-3), unfinished/Jacob Sw

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 3 Jonah Braswell/Lukas Greif Lost 2-6/Jakob Mosvold

* 03/26/20 at #4 South Carolina 3 Raphael Lambling/Casey Hoole - 5-6, unfinished/Jacob Sweene

* Mar 31 #44 LSU 3 Julien Penzlin/George Stoupe Lost 2-6/Jacob Sweeney

* Apr 02 #8 Georgia 3 Blake Croyder/Britton Johnston Lost 2-6/Benedikt Emesz

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 3 Tyler Stice/Alejandro Moreno Lost 2-6/Jacob Sweeney

* Apr 14 #48 Alabama 3 Joao Ferreira/Yair Sarouk Lost 3-6/Jakob Mosvold



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Oscar Pinto Sansano

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 6 Emiliano Gonzales - 6-4, 5-7, unfinished

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 6 Togan Tokac Lost 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 15 Tulsa 3 Daniel Siddall/Timothy Seger Lost 4-6/Gerard Planelles

Feb 26 #75 Omaha 3 Ethan Gaubert/Ryoma Mishiro Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Foster Rogers



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Stefanos Savva

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2023 vs San Diego State 1 Johannes Seeman Lost 4-6, 3-6

1/13/2023 at UC San Diego 1 Daniel Traxler Won 6-0, 6-0

Jan 20, 2023 Wichita St. 1 Kristof Minarik Lost 3-6, 6-7 (7-9)

Jan 20, 2023 Lamar 1 Max Amling - 3-6, 6-4, 0-1, unfinished

Jan 25, 2023 Oral Roberts 1 Gustavo Pinho - 7-5, 3-4, unfinished

Jan 28, 2023 #24 Northwestern 1 Steven Forman Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-6

Jan 29, 2023 Cal Poly 1 Noah Berry Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)

Feb 03, 2023 ETSU 1 Dimitri Badra Lost 4-6, 2-6

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 1 Nam Pham Won 6-2, 7-5

Feb 05, 2023 Illinois State 1 Melker Isaksson - 6-3, 5-2, unfinished

Feb 10, 2023 Washington 1 Han-Chih Lin Won 6-2, 6-1

Feb 15, 2023 Tulsa 1 Kody Pearson (58/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

Feb 26, 2023 #75 Omaha 1 Mikhail Korkunov Won 6-3, 6-4

* Mar 02, 2023 at Vanderbilt 1 Joubert Klopper Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-2)

* Mar 09, 2023 #35 Ole Miss 1 Nikola Slavic (69/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

* 03/11/2023 at #6 Kentucky 1 Liam Draxl (23/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Mar 18, 2023 #27 Texas A&M 1 Noah Schachter (31/-) Lost 3-6, 6-2, 4-6

3/22/2023 at #57 UCF 1 Bogdan Pavel (105/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 1 Axel Nefve (70/-) Lost 5-7, 7-6 (7-3), 4-10

* 03/26/2023 at #4 South Carolina 1 Toby Samuel (3/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Mar 31, 2023 #44 LSU 1 Ronald Hohmann (58/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

* Apr 02, 2023 #8 Georgia 1 Ethan Quinn (4/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 1 Tyler Stice (59/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 1-6

* Apr 9, 2023 at #14 Mississippi State 1 Nemanja Malesevic (118/-) Lost 4-6, 7-5, 1-6

* Apr 14, 2023 #48 Alabama 1 Filip Planinsek (75/-) Lost 5-7, 6-4, 2-6

* Apr 16, 2023 #8 Tennessee 1 Johannus Monday (2/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

4/19/2023 vs #71 Vanderbilt 1 Nathan Cox - 2-6, 7-6 (7-1), 5-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 13 vs San Diego State 1 Alexander Mandma/Johannes Seeman Won 6-4/Melvin Manuel

Jan 20 Wichita St. 1 Kristof Minarik/Alex Richards Won 6-1/Melvin Manuel

Jan 25 Oral Roberts 1 Aaron Brewer/Gustavo Pinho Won 6-2/Melvin Manuel

Jan 28 #24 Northwestern 1 Ivan Yatsuk/Simen Bratholm Lost 5-7/Melvin Manuel

Jan 29 Cal Poly 1 Joe Leather/Bastiaan Westrate Lost 4-6/Melvin Manuel

Feb 03 ETSU 1 Thiago Pernas/Peter Kalocsai Won 6-3/Melvin Manuel

Feb 05 Illinois State 2 Dominick Cuchran/Dominic Anderson Won 6-1/Alan Sau Franco

Feb 05 Illinois State 2 Tim Ostro/Emiliano Gonzales Lost 3-6/Alan Sau Franco

Feb 10 Washington 2 Nedim Suko/Brett Pearson Won 7-6 (9-7)/Alan Sau Franco

Feb 15 Tulsa 2 Callum Gale/Ezequiel Santalla Won 6-4/Alan Sau Franco

Feb 26 #75 Omaha 1 Hugo Piles Ballester/Alvaro Quintana Lost 3-6/Alan Sau Franco

* Mar 02 at Vanderbilt 2 Michael Ross/Nathan Cox Lost 2-6/Alan Sau Franco

* Mar 09 #35 Ole Miss 2 J. Hallquist Lithen/Simon Junk Won 6-1/Alan Sau Franco

* 03/11/20 at #6 Kentucky 2 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer (56/-) - 4-3, unfinished/Alan Sau Franc

* Mar 18 #27 Texas A&M 2 Pierce Rollins/Kenner Taylor Lost 1-6/Alan Sau Franco

3/22/202 at #57 UCF 2 Cooper White/Paul Colin Won 6-4/Alan Sau Franco

* 3/24/23 at #22 Florida 2 Nate Bonetto/Tanapatt Nirundorn - 4-5, unfinished/Alan Sau Franc

* 03/26/20 at #4 South Carolina 2 Jake Beasley/James Story (43/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Alan Sau Franco

* Mar 31 #44 LSU 2 Chen Dong/Welsh Hotard Won 6-4/Alan Sau Franco

* Apr 02 #8 Georgia 2 Philip Henning/Teodor Giusca - 3-5, unfinished/Alan Sau Franc

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 2 Jan Galka/Billy Blaydes Lost 3-6/Alan Sau Franco

* Apr 9 at #14 Mississippi State 2 Petar Jovanovic/Ewen Lumsden (73/-) Lost 4-6/Alan Sau Franco

* Apr 14 #48 Alabama 2 Enzo Aguiard/Zach Foster Lost 3-6/Alan Sau Franco

* Apr 16 #8 Tennessee 2 Emile Hudd/Shunsuke Mitsui (42/-) Lost 1-6/Alan Sau Franco

4/19/202 vs #71 Vanderbilt 1 Siim Troost/Jeremie Casabon (19/-) Lost 3-6/Melvin Manuel



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 03, 2023)

Jacob Sweeney

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

September 30 vs R25 Daniel Linkuns-Moroz Lost 6-7 (0-7), 7-6 (2-0), 4-6

October 12 vs R64 Jip Van Assendelft Lost 6-4, 3-6, 1-6

October 12 vs C-R Zach Grueber Won 6-2, 6-2

October 12 vs C-R Sansh Kumar Won 6-2, 6-0

October 12 vs C-Q Ryota Fukushima Won 6-4, 3-6, 11-9

October 12 vs C-S Orel Ovil Lost 6-7 (0-5), 7-6 (1-0), 5-10

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 12 vs R64 / Lost 7-8 (0-9)/Foster Rogers

Feb 05 Illinois State 3 Tim Ostro/Emiliano Gonzales - 2-5, unfinished/Jakob Mosvold

Feb 10 Washington 3 Han-Chih Lin/Jim Hendrikx Lost 5-7/Jakob Mosvold

Feb 26 #75 Omaha 2 Quintan Van Wijk/Mikhail Korkunov Won 6-1/Jakob Mosvold

* Mar 02 at Vanderbilt 3 Joubert Klopper/Macsen Sisam - 4-5, unfinished/Jakob Mosvold

* Mar 09 #35 Ole Miss 3 Isac Stromberg/Noah Schlagenhauf Won 6-3/Foster Rogers

* 03/11/20 at #6 Kentucky 3 Liam Draxl/Jaden Weekes Lost 3-6/Foster Rogers

* Mar 18 #27 Texas A&M 3 Raphael Perot/Giulio Perego Lost 2-6/Foster Rogers

3/22/202 at #57 UCF 3 Yassine Dlimi/Francisco Llanes - 6-6 (3-3), unfinished/Foster Ro

* 03/26/20 at #4 South Carolina 3 Raphael Lambling/Casey Hoole - 5-6, unfinished/Foster Rogers

* Mar 31 #44 LSU 3 Julien Penzlin/George Stoupe Lost 2-6/Foster Rogers

* April 7 at #17 Auburn 3 Tyler Stice/Alejandro Moreno Lost 2-6/Foster Rogers

* Apr 16 #8 Tennessee 3 Angel Diaz/Martim Prata - 4-1, unfinished/Gerard Planelle

4/19/202 vs #71 Vanderbilt 3 Joubert Klopper/Macsen Sisam Lost 4-6/Gerard Planelles


